
Event Remarks
July 8 (Tue)
July 9 (Wed) Site management

July 10 (Thu) Ｂ・Ｃ Seminar for English speakers
July 11 (Fri)                  "
July 12 (Sat)                  "
July 13 (Sun) Ｂ・Ｃ Shinsa
July 14 (Mon) Site Closed, Meeting with The Executive Committee of Sekai Taikai
July 15 (Tue) Ａ Seminar
July 16 (Wed)    "
July 17 (Thu)    "
July 18 (Fri) ＡShinsa／Preparation Reception
July 19 (Sat) Sekai Taikai
July 20 (Sun)      "
July 21 (Mon) Ｂ・Ｃ Seminar for French speakers IKYF Meeting
July 22 (Tue)                 "
July 23 (Wed)                 "
July 24 (Thu) Ｂ・Ｃ Shinsa
July 25 (Fri) Ｂ・Ｃ Seminar for German　speakers
July 26 (Sat)                 "
July 27 (Sun)                 "
July 28 (Mon) Ｂ・Ｃ Shinsa
July 29 (Tue) Site backdown

A Seminar:　Yondan, Godan & Shogo
B Seminar;  Nidan, Sandan

  C Seminar:  Mudan, Shodan

2014 Schedule（Draft）

Month Day


